SUPRAPUBIC BLADDER
DRAINAGE
U
re
te
ra
l s
te

Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
Exchange Set
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
08 30 1.5 SU-140826 100 0.025” straight standard
10 30 3.0 SU-141026 100 0.032” straight standard
10 40 3.0 SU-141030 100 0.032” straight standard
12 30 5.0 SU-141226 100 0.032” straight standard
12 40 5.0 SU-141230 100 0.032” straight standard
14 30 5.0 SU-141426 100 0.038” straight standard
14 40 5.0 SU-141430 100 0.038” straight standard
16 30 5-10 SU-141626 100 0.038” straight standard
16 40 5-10 SU-141630 100 0.038” straight standard
18 30 5-10 SU-141826 100 0.038” straight standard
18 40 5-10 SU-141830 100 0.038” straight standard
20 40 5-10 SU-142030 100 0.038” straight standard
Dilation Exchange Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
Dilation Exchange Set
Dilator
(FR/CH)
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
10 40 3.0 SU-141031 12 100 0.032” straight standard
12 40 5.0 SU-141231 14 100 0.032” straight standard
14 40 5.0 SU-141431 16 100 0.038” straight standard
16 40 5-10 SU-141631 18 100 0.038” straight standard
Puncture Set / Catheter
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
only Balloon Catheter
Order Code
Puncture Set
Split Cannula
Size Ø (mm)
Split Cannula
Length (cm)
08 30 1.5 SU-270825 SU-110826 3.6 08
10 30 3.0 SU-271025 SU-111026 4.6 08
10 40 3.0 SU-271005 SU-111030 4.6 12
12 30 5.0 SU-271225 SU-111226 4.6 08
12 40 5.0 SU-271205 SU-111230 4.6 12
14 30 5.0 SU-271425
14 40 5.0 SU-271405 SU-111430 5.6 12
16 30 5-10 SU-271625
16 40 5-10 SU-271605
18 30 5-10 SU-271825
18 40 5-10 SU-271805